
Name State Address 1 Address 2 Email 

Michael Jerrell Alabama Elks 
Association 

40 Williamsburg 
Pl 

Dothan  AL  36305-1165 mikenbama@outlook.com 

Joel Hembach Alaska State Elks 
Association 

18850 War 
Admiral Rd 

Eagle River  AK  99577-
8329 

jode@gci.net 

Mary Shaffer Arizona Elks 
Association 

9061 E 9th St Tucson  AZ  85710-
3010 

mitseazelk@gmail.com 

Randall Dugan Arkansas State Elks 
Association 

PO Box 512 Mena  AR  71953-0512 randdugan@sbcglobal.net 

Rochelle Zenger California-Hawaii Elks 
Association 

3602 Foothill 
Blvd 

La Crescenta  CA  
91214-1738 

razenger31@yahoo.com 

Troy Erickson Colorado Elks 
Association, Inc 

PO Box 43 Dumont  CO  80436-
0043 

troy_erickson@ymail.com 

Stuart Topliff Connecticut Elks 
Association 

29 Ellwood Rd Berlin  CT  06037-2729 stopliff@rockyhillct.gov 

Bea Meeks Florida State Elks 
Association, Inc 

43 El Presidente 
Blvd 

Leesburg  FL  34748-
8946 

bzybea@aol.com 

Maureen Manning Georgia Elks 
Association, Inc 

2860 Bernard Ln 
SE 

Smyrna  GA  30080-
3694 

maureenmanning@bellsouth.net 

Lyle Gessford Idaho State Elks 
Association, Inc 

12037 W Rader 
Dr 

Boise  ID  83713-1079 gessfordlyle@gmail.com 

Robert Kane Illinois Elks Association 8487 N IL 
Highway 148 

Mount Vernon  IL  
62864-6345 

bobkane8487@gmail.com 

Keith Krider Indiana Elks 
Association, Inc 

1225 Ridgewood 
Ln 

Bluffton  IN  46714-3829 kkrider@adamswells.com 



Gary Barrett Iowa Elks Association 1300 N 4th Ave 
W 

Newton  IA  50208-1918 barrett@iowatelecom.net 

Gary Wilson Kansas Elks 
Association, Inc 

2685 Morton Rd Cummings  KS  66016-
9189 

g-mlwilson@outlook.com 

Marty Harbolt Kentucky Elks 
Association 

831 Overall 
Phillips Rd 

Elizabethtown  KY  
42701-6385 

martin.l.harbolt@gmil.com 

Don Baye Louisiana Elks 
Association 

153 Carr Dr Slidell  LA  70458-5601 dlbaye1949@gmail.com 

George Luckhurst Maine State Elks 
Association 

134 High 
Holborn St 

Gardiner  ME  04345-
2307 

bpoe1293@gmail.com 

Jim Folk Massachusetts Elks 
Association, Inc 

15 Exeter St Quincy  MA  02170-
1307 

jf4803@msn.com 

Louis Schmeltzer MD, DE and DC Elks 
Association 

27 Bristol Dr Annapolis  MD  21401-
2208 

louschmeltzer@gmail.com 

Ruth Hall Michigan Elks 
Association 

3087 E 
Washington Rd 

Ithaca  MI  48847-9720 veteransservice@mielks.org 

Thomas Kramin Minnesota Elks 
Association, Inc 

576 Concord Dr Chaska  MN  55318-
1644 

nimark@redred.com 

Craig Huch Mississippi State Elks 
Association 

100 S Wright Ave Long Beach  MS  
39560-6339 

cjhuch@reagan.com 

Darrell Quinley Missouri Elks 
Association, Inc 

6404 E 129th Pl Grandview  MO  64030-
2602 

dquinley@kc.rr.com 

Les Thario Montana State Elks 
Association, Inc 

178 Sunflower 
Ln 

Great Falls  MT  59404-
6461 

les.thario@gmail.com 

Rodney Nelson Nebraska Elks 
Association 

1520 Riverview 
Dr 

Decatur  NE  68020-
2220 

backyard.ne@outlook.com 



Dona Hoesly Nevada State Elks 
Association 

2701 Sidonia 
Ave 

Las Vegas  NV  89102-
4262 

courtisy@gmail.com 

John Balch New Hampshire State 
Elks Association 

33 Reflection Dr Hudson  NH  03051-
6416 

kadd371@comcast.net 

Marga Coulp New Hampshire State 
Elks Association 

55 Elm St Effingham  NH  03882-
8207 

margacoulp@gmail.com 

Donald Tonachio New Jersey State Elks 
Association 

720 Colgate Ave Lanoka Harbor  NJ  
08734-1513 

dkt141@comcast.net 

Nolan Autry New Mexico Elks 
Association 

1412 Bryan Cir Carlsbad  NM  88220-
4110 

nolanautry@gmail.com 

Justine Crowley-
Duncan 

New York State Elks 
Association 

6 Luella Rd Latham  NY  12110-
2415 

memories99@me.com 

H. Lee Littiken North Carolina State 
Elks Association, Inc 

PO Box 1781 Sanford  NC  27331-
1781 

coolheat@gmail.com 

Becky Bergman North Dakota State 
Elks Association 

807 37th Ave N Fargo  ND  58102-1097 beckybergma@gmail.com 

Mary Beaston Ohio Elks Association 837 Upton Rd Fremont  OH  43420-
3132 

mjbeaston@sbcglobal.net 

Mike Inman Oklahoma Elks 
Association, Inc 

2702 W 
Washington Pl 

Broken Arrow  OK  
74012-0943 

stormie_91@yahoo.com 

Rick Hanson Oregon State Elks 
Association 

2940 SW 196th 
Avenue 

Aloha  OR  97003-2734 rhanson97003@gmail.com 

William Dold Pennsylvania Elks 
State Association 

307 Sandy Dr Glenshaw  PA  15116-
1833 

wddold@verizon.net 

Lori Eaton Rhode Island State 
Elks Association 

1 Orms St Warwick  RI  02889-
9318 

leaton3551@aol.com 



Fred Thompson South Carolina Elks 
Association, Inc 

1711 Highway 17 
S Unit 823 

Surfside Beach  SC  
29575-4422 

nvsc@scelks.org 

Ingrid Hayward South Dakota Elks 
Association 

210 May St Lead  SD  57754-1811 ingrid@deadwood.org 

James Anderson Tennessee Elks 
Association 

931 Forest Dr Crossville  TN  38555-
8826 

ANDERS931@yahoo.com 

Stacy Hydrick Texas Elks State 
Association 

10228 Pack 
Saddle Ct 

Fort Worth  TX  76108-
4132 

TESA.vetschair@outlook.com 

Richard Wilson Utah Elks Association 4818 S Festival 
Park Cir 

St George  UT  84790-
5100 

rwilson084@gmail.com 

Bruce Cushman Vermont Elks 
Association, Inc 

1872 Mount 
Pisgah Rd 

St Johnsbury  VT  
05819-8657 

farmersdaughterfudge@gmail.co
m 

Vicki Shiflett Virginia Elks 
Association 

104 Running Fox 
Ln 

Charlottesville  VA  
22902-8248 

vshiflett@comcast.net 

Elizabeth Johnston Washington State Elks 
Association 

1018 Carroll Rd Kelso  WA  98626-9644 elks4vets@yahoo.com 

Howard Boyd West Virginia Elks 
Association 

7 Hogan Ct Shallotte  NC  28470-
7440 

vamudder@gmail.com 

Michael Liebelt Wisconsin Elks 
Association 

123 Concord Dr Sheboygan Falls  WI  
53085-3338 

peisco@charter.net 

Jim Robinson Wyoming Elks 
Association 

12209 Glencoe 
Dr 

Cheyenne  WY  82009-
8749 

skyking660@msn.com 

 


